Bridle# Time

22
94

25
81
25
29
81
29
90
76
90
76
13
23
13

23

76

90
84

93

63
53
30
80
75

93

56
16
54

51
31
96
72

9:00
9:10

9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20

11:35

11:45

11:55
12:05

12:45

12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35

1:45

1:55
2:05
2:15

2:25
2:35
2:45
2:55

Rider

Horse

Small Arena

Mari Drenning
Elif Hamamcioglu

Lazerati FLF
Whimsical

Change Arenal/Large

Renee Dixon
Katherine Intano
Renee Dixon
Margaret Dugan
Katherine Intano
Margaret Dugan
Caroline Kavanagh
Tricia Reese
Caroline Kavanagh
Tricia Reese
Cecelia Kress

Queen Esther
Duke

Queen Esther
RFM King Arthur
Duke

RFM King Arthur
Sweet Notion
Beach Princess
Sweet Notion
Beach Princess
Duke

Eliza Herman Dakota

Cecelia Kress Duke
Change Arena/Small

Eliza Herman Dakota

Tricia Reese

Caroline Kavanagh

Beach Princess

Sweet Notion

Felicia Harrsch Walley
Lunch/Break
Monica Fiss Nakita SBF
Cassie Vaught Chase
Cheyenne Figueroa Tacoma
Lillian Grantland Whimiscal
Erin Shrader Lazerati FLF
Brooke Heise Sam
Monica Fiss Noona
Zahra Sumar Willie
Zayneb Sumar Chase
Samantha Oldewole Sparkle
Jake Schiable Sunny
Penelope Cameron Chunky
Gabby Tannehill Sparkle
Harper Vaught Willie

Level/Test

Intro B
BN-A

T-2
1st-1
T-2
1st-3
1st-2
1st-3
T-2
T-1
T-3
T-2
T-3
MFS Training
T-3

BN-B

BN-A
BN-A

Starter

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Intro C

Intro C
Intro C
Intro C

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Jump Time

ALL

JUMP

ROUNDS

ARE

RIGHT

AFTER

YOUR

DRESSAGE

TEST

GO

uUpP

WHEN READY

Level

2'3

2'11

27

2'3

2'3

2|

18"

18"
18"
18"

xrails
xrails
xrails
xrails

xtra jump round

xtra round at 2'3



